
EDIFICIO 5

Edificio 5

SOTANO

BAJA

PRIMERO

EDIFICIO 4

63.50

62.42

61.00

63.50

62.42

61.00

Dormitorio 2
10.39 m²

Dormitorio 1
13.69 m²

Cocina

Salón- Comedor
Distribuidor
1.88 m²

Baño 2
2.91 m²

Baño 1

Terraza

24.25 m²

6.88 m²

7.46 m²

3.82 m²

Jardín
44.16 m²

SALÓN - COMEDOR

COCINA

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

BAÑO 1

BAÑO 2

DISTRIBUIDOR

24,25 m²

6,88 m²

13,69 m²

10,39 m²

3,82 m²

2,91 m²

1,88 m²

VIVIENDA BAJO A
EDIFICIO 4

N

ESCALA GRAFICA
0 1m 2m 3m

N

SUP. CONST. CON Z.C.

SUP. CONST. CERRADA PRIVADA

SUP. ÚTIL TERRAZA

SUP. ÚTIL JARDÍN

Sup. constr. según s/D J.A 218/2005

Sup. útil según s/D J.A 218/2005

86,06 m²

79,78 m²

7,46 m²

44,16 m²

92,73 m²

70,20 m²


