



SALÓN - COMEDOR	24,25 m ²
COCINA	6,88 m ²
DORMITORIO 1	13,69 m ²
DORMITORIO 2	10,39 m ²
BAÑO 1	3,82 m ²
BAÑO 2	2,91 m ²
DISTRIBUIDOR	1,88 m ²

EDIFICIO 4 VIVIENDA BAJO A

SUP. CONST. CON Z.C.	86,06 m ²
SUP. CONST. CERRADA PRIVADA	79,78 m ²
SUP. ÚTIL TERRAZA	7,46 m ²
SUP. ÚTIL JARDÍN	44,16 m ²
Sup. constr. segúnd s/D J.A 218/2005	92,73 m ²
Sup. útil segúnd s/D J.A 218/2005	70,20 m ²

ESCALA GRAFICA 0 1m 2m 3m

